TRANSPORT PEPARTMENT
Sub:
Ref:
(3)
(4)
certificate to register the new model *EICHER 2075
(31+1+D) BS-VI" in Tamil Nadu manufactured by
To (By e-mail).

4
T pe-II
dof boeTy5 As per codificationofyear
ma n ufa ctu rer
andMonth6
4rSednfU coN7 licableAsarebun mSSSahc8 As aPplica ble
Engine nu
number in
or motor
se of batterY
mber
the ca
o erated vehicle
9
CNG
Fuel used10. m + 100 rpmrpssKW@2600
H.P.11.
3298 cc
acitcubic cat2.
BS-VI
:f+f+o;zeus(H CNG 2XEICHER 2 075
Makers class ification13.
4320 mm
Wheel base14. 33 in all
Seatin ca acl15. licableAsa
Colour16. 5345 K S
ULW theneadnu17. 7990 Kgs.
the manu facturer
LW
echvessroG(wvG dersteRes(r Rothew )I bedfirt vecsahtewne )ad g
18.
Number,
and PIY r
declared
ription, size'of tyres as
bY the
desc
ating
manufacturer
'to
7.50 x 16- 16 PR
Front axlea PR1 661x057
Rear Axleb theweAxredtes20. 2990 K s.
FawFront Axlea 5000 K s.
RawRear Axleb
2t. 81 12 mm
thnefaOva 2592mm
nahforaRb 2L64mm
dthe raoc
icl
ll
3
2865 mm
d 2 10 mmecnraa(- ednuroGM ne Technologies
ECU: M/s Shigan
Private LimitedSpeed governor peed limiting(s
function
zz.
B0 Km hed limittserePdSxM a23.
sd/-M
loint TransPort
GuindY,
-rI (FAC),
600 032.
.K. Suresh Kumar,
Commissioner (Rules)
Chennai - 600 032'
I IBY orderl I
M, Ravic
Assistant S ry